NUMBER.OF.LYMPH.NODES

25

20

15

10

NUMBER.OF.LYMPH.NODES

0]

8
o}
o}
o o}
o}
0 . 8
8 o
7 8 R
- r - r : o)
3 ! ! 1 i —
N ' '
| | | | | | | |
subtype1 subtype2 subtype3 subtype4 subtype5 subtype6 subtype?7 subtype8
(n=14) (n=34) (n=86) (n=93) (n=84) (n=47) (n=15) (n=35)

Kruskal-Wallis (anova) test P = 0.00993




